
Technical Data Sheet

Double Cable Clamp Assembly DW2A-X

All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 c-H

Description 

Part number

These double clamp assemblies are for the installation of multiple cable runs on towers. They are            
manufactured in high grade polypropylene and UV stabilised to prevent degradation or breaking. 

DW2A-X
X: number of cables

Cable Clamp for 1/2” (16mm) cables

Tel – 01799 516016
Email – sales@gcaltd.co.uk

Page

1/2

R
F

_
35

/0
6

.1
0/

1.
0

 
T

h
is

 d
oc

um
e

nt
 is

 p
ro

te
ct

ed
 b

y 
co

p
yr

ig
h

t. 
G

C
A

 L
td

GCA Ltd
Ronell Place, 41A Shire Hill Industrial Estate, 
Saff ron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AQ
www.gca.co.uk

PictureLPart Number

DW2A1

DW2A2

DW2A3

80

100

130



GCA Ltd
Ronell Place, 41A Shire Hill Industrial Estate, 
Saff ron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AQ
www.gca.co.uk

Tel – 01799 516016
Email – sales@gcaltd.co.uk

Page

2/2

R
F

_
35

/0
6

.1
0/

1.
0

 
T

h
is

 d
oc

um
e

nt
 is

 p
ro

te
ct

ed
 b

y 
co

p
yr

ig
h

t. 
G

C
A

 L
td

Parts List

Environmental Data

Temperature 
Salt spray test
UV resistance
RoHS 

-40ºC to +85ºC

Compliant

Packing

Standard

While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on our 
part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the eff ort to improve our products, 
we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary. 

1 pce in a bag

Draft Date Approved Date

L.Wesley 01/01/23 L.Wesley 01/01/23

Rev. Engineering change number Name Date

001 001 S.W 01/01/23

Technical Data Sheet

Double Cable Clamp Assembly DW2A-X

Piece Parts
Threaded rod M10xL
Nut M10
Spring Coil Washer M10
Flat Washer M10
Plastic Cable Clamp
M10 MKD
Bolt M8x45

Material
Stainless steel SS304
Stainless steel SS304
Stainless steel SS304
Stainless steel SS304
Polypropylene
Hot Dipped Galvanised Steel
A4 304 Stainless Steel

Number
1 
2
3
4
5
6
7

Part Number Weight / pce

DW2A1

DW2A2

DW2A3

300 g

350 g

400 g


