Technical Data Sheet			QA				
Double Cable Clamp Assembly			DW2A-X				
Part Number	L		Picture				
DW2A1	80						
DW2A2	100						
DW2A3	130						
All dimensions are in mn Description These double clamp ass manufactured in high gra Part number DW2A-X X: number of cables GCA Ltd	emblies ar	e for the installation opylene and UV sta	2768 c-H n of multiple cable runs on towers. They are bilised to prevent degradation or breaking. amp for 1/2" (16mm) cables	Page			
Ronell Place, 41A Shire Hill Saffron Walden, Essex, CB1 www.gca.co.uk		tate,	Tel – 01799 516016 Email – sales@gcaltd.co.uk	Page 1/2			

) This document is protected by copyright. GCA Ltd

RF\_35/06.10/1.0

Technical Data Sheet Double Cable Clamp Assembly					<b>GOA</b>			
				C	W2A-X			
Parts List								
Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Thre Nut Spri Flat Plas M10	<b>Piece Parts</b> Threaded rod M10xL Nut M10 Spring Coil Washer M10 Flat Washer M10 Plastic Cable Clamp M10 MKD Bolt M8x45			Material Stainless steel SS304 Stainless steel SS304 Stainless steel SS304 Stainless steel SS304 Polypropylene Hot Dipped Galvanised Steel A4 304 Stainless Steel			
Environme	ental Data	l						
Temperature			-40°C t	o +85°C	;			
Salt spray tes UV resistanc RoHS			Compli	ant				
Packing								
Standard			1 pce i	n a bag				
			Part Number DW2A1		/eight / pce 300 g			
			DW2A2		350 g			
		D	DW2A3		400 g			
part and no state	ement herein s		as recommenda		edge, nothing is intended as rep inge existing patents. In the effo			
Draft	Date	Approved	Date	Rev.	Engineering change number	Name	Date	
L.Wesley	01/01/23	L.Wesley	01/01/23	001	001	S.W	01/01/23	
GCA Ltd Ronell Place, 41A Shire Hill Industrial Estate, Saffron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AQ vww.gca.co.uk					- 01799 516016 ail – sales@gcaltd.co.uk		Page 2/2	

RF\_35/06.10/1.0